M-thermal split
Indoor unit
INSTALLATION
AND  OWNER’S  MANUAL
Thank you very much for purchasing our product,
Before using your unit , please read this manual carefully and keep it for future reference.
IMPORTANT NOTE:
SMK-60/CGN8

MHPP16RP24P3MI
18
Capacity
kW
Power input
kW COP Capacity
kW
Power input
kW COP Capacity
kW
Power input
kW COP
MHPP5RP24MI 6.30 1.969 3.20 6.30 2.250 2.80 5.70 2.651 2.15
MHPP7RP24MI 8.20 2.603 3.15 7.60 2.815 2.70 6.60 3.143 2.10
MHPP9RP24MI 9.40 3.032 3.10 8.40 3.170 2.65 7.20 3.512 2.05
MHPP12RP24MI 12.00 4.000 3.00 12.00 5.106 2.35 10.80 5.143 2.10
MHPP12RP24P3MI 12.00 4.000 3.00 12.00 5.106 2.35 10.80 5.143 2.10
MHPP14RP24MI 14.00 4.746 2.95 13.00 5.603 2.32 11.70 5.625 2.08
MHPP14RP24P3MI 14.00 4.746 2.95 13.00 5.603 2.32 11.70 5.625 2.08
MHPP16RP24MI 16.00 5.614 2.85 13.50 5.870 2.30 12.80 6.244 2.05
MHPP16RP24P3MI 16.00 5.614 2.85 13.50 5.870 2.30 12.80 6.244 2.05
Ambient Temperature：2/1
Water temperature：47/55
Ambient Temperature：-7/-8
Water temperature：47/55